

## Oakland Unified School District

Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-0963 Version: 1 Name: Professional Services Contract - East Bay Agency

for Children - After School Programs - Community

Schools and Student Services Department

Type: Agreement or Contract Status: Passed

File created: 5/2/2017 In control: Deputy Superintendent, ASEL

 On agenda:
 6/14/2017
 Final action:
 6/14/2017

 Enactment date:
 6/14/2017
 Enactment #:
 17-0768

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and East

Bay Agency for Children, Oakland, CA, for the latter to prepare, co-facilitate, and conduct follow up support of five leadership cohort meetings with selected site coordinator leaders; provide staff relations - maintain active participation of site coordinators in leadership cohort; work with leadership cohort to design and implement peer-led workshops on continuous quality improvement to implement at August Institute training, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the

period of April 1, 2017 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$3,080.00.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 17-0963 Professional Services Contract - East Bay Agency for Children - After School Programs -

Community Schools and Student Services Department

Contact: Julia.Ma@ousd.org

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	
6/14/2017	1	Board of Education	Adopted on the General Consent	Annhen on the General Consent Renott Pass	

Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and East Bay Agency for Children, Oakland, CA, for the latter to prepare, co-facilitate, and conduct follow up support of five leadership cohort meetings with selected site coordinator leaders; provide staff relations - maintain active participation of site coordinators in leadership cohort; work with leadership cohort to design and implement peer-led workshops on continuous quality improvement to implement at August Institute training, via the Community Schools and Student Services Department, for the period of April 1, 2017 through June 30, 2017, in an amount not to exceed \$3,080.00.